
 

Term Dates 2024-25 

Michaelmas Term (2024) 

Staff INSET (No pupil attendance) Monday 2nd September  

Induction Day (Year 7 and Year 12)  Tuesday 3rd September  

Term Begins Wednesday 4th September  

Half Term Monday 21st October – Friday 1st November  

Term Ends Friday 13th December (Lunchtime) 

 

Lent Term (2025) 

Staff INSET (No pupil attendance) Friday 3rd January 

11+ Assessment Day (No pupil attendance) Saturday 11th January  

Monday 6th January Staff INSET 

Term Begins Tuesday 7th January  

Half Term Saturday 15th February - Sunday 23rd 

February 

Term Ends Friday 4th April 

 

Summer Term (2025) 

Term Begins Tuesday 22nd April 

Staff INSET (No pupil attendance) Friday 23rd May 

Half Term Saturday 24th May – Sunday 1st June 

Term Ends Friday 4th July (Lunchtime) 

 


